■ 2 in. (51 mm) Diameter Dial
■ Tamperproof and Environmentally Sealed
■ Mechanical Counter–No Battery Needed
to Maintain Elapsed Time
■ Reversed Polarity Protected
■ Quartz-Crystal Time Base for Accurate
Long-Term Timekeeping
■ Powered by 12 to 24 VDC

the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to
How to Order
Example:  TM4592
Model Designation
Model Description
TM4592 6-digits w/Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
TM4593 6-digits w/Black Stainless Steel Bezel
TM4594 6-digits w/SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
TM4595 6-digits w/SAE Stainless Steel Black Bezel
TM612/624        5-digits w/Shock Ring Mount Black Bezel
00000355           Shock Ring only for TM612/624
2-5/16 in.
(59 mm)
1-47/64 in.
(44 mm)
1-11/16 in.
(43 mm)
1-17/64 in.
(32 mm)
3-1/8 in.
(79 mm)
2-1/16 in. (52 mm)
Mounting hole dia.
0 0
HOURS 1
10
00 0 0
3-7/8 in.
(98 mm)
2-5/16 in.
(59 mm)
2-7/8 in.
(73 mm)
1-27/64 in.
(36 mm)
Shock Ring
120
1-25/32 in.
(45 mm) radius
5/32 in. (4 mm)
diameter 3 holes
120
0 0 0 0 0
HOURS
1